T16AMR
Scrubber

COMMON PARTS & CONSUMABLES

Only genuine Tennant parts can ensure peak performance for the life of your equipment.

Serial #
Brushes
" Excellent cleaning [ | PaRTDESCRIPTION SCRUB PATH / BRUSH SIZE PART #

performance, designed and

. - . Polyester Cylindrical Scrub Brush 1053895
engineered specifically to fit

Tennant machines. MAIN Polypropylene Cylindrical Scrub Brush 36" (910 mm) / 1053893

= Easy installation helps reduce Heavy Duty Polypropylene Cylindrical Scrub Brush 2X 35" (883 mm) brushes 1053894

machine downtime and Super Abrasive Cylindrical Scrub Brush 1062578

service calls.

= Optimal operation with Tennant
machines, maximizing cleaning
effectiveness in one pass.

Squeegee Blades

pick-up, designed and

) - ) Linatex® Side Squeegee 1054670
engineered specifically to fit

Tennant machines. SIDE Urethane Side Squeegee 1061185

= Less rework and low labor costs. Gum Rubber Side Squeegee 1061184

= |deal fit for any application with Linard® Front Squeegee 1056453

three types of squeegees. FRONT Urethane Front Squeegee 1061200

" Premium I_lmlatex@ and Ll.nard® Gum Rubber Front Squeegee 1061201
rubber exhibits outstanding i

strength and resistance to Linatex® Rear Squeegee 1051283

cutting and tearing. REAR Urethane Rear Squeegee 1061198

® Chemical-resistant urethane Gum Rubber Rear Squeegee 1061199

has a long service life; well
suited for use with organic and
petroleum-based oils.

= Economy Gum Rubber is
cost-effective option for
smooth, indoor floors, made
of a combination of natural
material and fillers.

Contact Tennant Customer Service at 1-800-5653-8033 or www.tennantco.com
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Pricing & Ordering



General Maintenance

® TennantTrue® parts are designed
to fit your Tennant machine,
helping achieve better cleaning
performance and reducing
machine downtime.

" Wet batteries are designed
to delivery consistent and
reliable power with regular
battery watering for ongoing
maintenance

" Get longer battery life, easy
opportunity charging, no battery
watering, no engine maintenance
and worry-free operation.

[ | pARTDESCRIPTION PART #

BATTERIES

BRISTLE
GUARDS

OTHER

6Volt, 360AH Wet Battery
36V, 12.2 kWh, Li-lon Battery
Li-lon Lift Kit

Rear Bristle Guard

Side Bristle Guard

Front Bumper Bristle Guard
Dust Panel Filter

AMR Ignition Key

Caster Wheel

Squeegee Wheel

ec-H20 NanoClean® WCM 270 ML Cartridge

Tennant True® Cleaning Solutions

1070587
9020726
9020678
1252163
1252915
1249407
1037822
1240918
1205850
363162

9013646

" Formulated to help protect gaskets,
seals, vacuum fans, or other critical
components

® Biodegradable surfactants and
recyclable packaging support
green cleaning initiatives

® Color coded for easy identification,
training, and safety

= | ow-foam formulas allows for
easy rinsing and may help extend
some equipment components

Pricing & Ordering

PART DESCRIPTION “ PART #

Neutral pH Daily Cleaner: For light-duty cleaning, safe for all
floor types, low foam, contains biodegradable surfactants, and
Green Seal & NSF certified

Neutral Purpose Cleaner: For medium-duty cleaning, safe for
most floor types, low foam, contains biodegradable surfactants,
and Green Seal & NSF certified

Neutral pH Solvent Degreaser: For aggressive cleaning, heavy
manufacturing & industrial environments, low foam, contains low
volatile solvents & biodegradable surfactants, and is NSF certified

High Alkaline Degreaser: For heavy-duty cleaning, heavy
manufacturing & industrial environments, low foam, contains low
volatile solvents & biodegradable surfactants, and is NSF certified

High Alkaline Granular Degreaser: Granular version of the
liquid High Alkaline Degreaser

2-2.5 Gal
15 Gal
55 Gal
275 Gal

2-2.5 Gal
15 Gal
55 Gal
275 Gal

2-2.5 Gal
15 Gal
55 Gal
275 Gal

2-2.5 Gal
15 Gal
55 Gal
275 Gal

22 |b Case

250 Ib Drum

9006758
9006759
9006761
9006763
9006764
9006765
9006767
9006769
9006770
9006771
9006773
9006775
9006776
9006777
9006779
9006781
9006782
9006783
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